Permit Type

C-CELL

C-CO/REVISION

C-MINI

C-OFFICE

C-TENANT
MAJOR

Issued
Date

04/26/2017

04/26/2017

04/25/2017

04/28/2017

04/24/2017

04/25/2017

04/27/2017

Permit
Number

17 01231

17 01239

17 01615

16 03897

17 00446

17 00807

17 01312

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017

Site Address

27364 WOODPECKER HILL RD
NE

21597 HOLT RD NE

1550 WOODRIDGE DR SE

4107 W STATE HWY 16

25864 WASHINGTON BLVD NE

1600 NW CRISTA SHORES LN

10600 SILVERDALE WAY NW
Suite 130

Parcel Applicant

AT&T c/o Jonathan Schmitt
409 N Almondwood Dr.
242701-3-010-2008 POST FALLS, ID 83854

AT&T - Replace antennas and equipment

AT&T c/o Jonathan Schmitt
409 N Almondwood Dr.
072602-4-003-2006 POST FALLS, ID 83854

AT&T - Poulsbo Replace antennas and equipment,
modify system and ground work

Foxworth,Mark
PO BOX 2058
5518-000-006-0008 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366

Greysam Industrial Services - New Owner/Occupant

AMERCO REAL ESTATE

COMPANY

2727 N CENTRAL AVE
4539-000-008-0004 PHOENIX, AZ 85004

U-HAUL MOVING AND STORAGE of Bremerton and
Gorst - One Three Floor New Storage Building

FERGUSON & COLE INC
Po Box 3637
4316-101-001-0006 SILVERDALE, WA 98383

Port of Kingston Office Addition - 912 square foot
addition with 760 square foot concrete patio

CRISTA MINISTRIES
19303 FREMONT AVE
212501-2-002-2005 SEATTLE, WA 98133

Crista Shores Assisted Living - Interior lobby and sun
room remodel

JoMo Enterprises Inc
PO Box 10903

Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28

Page 1 of 9
Struct/ Primary Valuation
Units  Contractor
General Dynamics
1/ Info Tech 15,000
General Dynamics
1/ Info Tech 15,000
1/
1/ 4,469,125
1/ 117,921
FAIRBANK
CONSTRUCTION CO
1/ INC 195,000

162501-2-041-2005 BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA 98110 1/

Cell Phone Repair CPR - No work change of use



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28

04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017 Page 2 of 9

Permit Type Issued Permit Site Address Parcel Applicant Struct/ Primary Valuation

Date Number Units  Contractor
C-TENANT NORTHWEST INVESTMENT
MAJOR 1600 NE ROSEWAY LN UNIT
150
04/27/2017 17 01401 1600 NE ROSEWAY LN Suite 100 352501-4-097-2001 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ 1,000

4 SISTERS - Remodel Work & New Occupancy
Expansion Suites 100 and Suite 110 together open 2

doorways
C-TENANT MINOR SAM & CINDY CORP
4804 STATE HIGHWAY 303 NE
04/26/2017 16 01730 4804 STATE HWY 303 NE 362501-3-037-2005 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ Pion Construction LLC 48,000

76 Station - Interior Alteration, Installing Walk-In Cooler
and Kitchen Fixtures, Removing Demising Walls,
Replacing Store Front Windows

WELLINGTON APARTMENTS KURKOV
3439 NW KENSINGTON LN CONSTRUCTION
04/26/2017 17 01505 3439 NW KENSINGTON LN 172501-4-091-2009 SILVERDALE, WA 98383 1/ LLC 25,130

WELLINGTON APARTMENTS-OFFICE REMODEL-
AFTER THE FACT

KURKOV CONSTRUCTION LLC KURKOV
PO BOX 833 CONSTRUCTION
04/26/2017 17 01636 1206 NW Tahoe Ln 102501-3-037-2005 GRAHAM, WA 98338 1/ LLC 28,600

Treetop Apartments - New Windows, doors, and non
load bearing interior wall

MH-LOT Earl and Linda Miller

207 Ludlow Bay Road
04/27/2017 17 01263 19829 IRWIN AVE NE 4386-012-008-0003 PORT LUDLOW, WA 98365 1/

Miller - Manufactured Home

R-DECK Moos, Shawn
04/24/2017 17 01319 970 NW MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 342601-3-026-2009 1/ 8,594
DOUGLAS - Demo of existing deck, pouring concrete
footings, framing new PT deck, Azek Decking, Aluminum
railing/post with Stainless Steel cable system, with front
steps and rear steps with landing

Ottenbacher, Jeff FANDEL
04/28/2017 17 01457 11123 BOARDWALK PL NW 5187-000-012-0000 1/ CONSTRUCTION INC 4,685

Ottenbacher - demo and replace existing deck



Permit Type

R-GARAGE

R-MECH/PLUM

Issued
Date

04/27/2017

04/27/2017

04/27/2017

04/27/2017

04/26/2017

04/26/2017

04/27/2017

Permit
Number

17 01303

17 01306

17 01307

17 01309

17 01330

17 01529

17 01531

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017

Site Address

11500 BANNER RD SE

1747 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD E

8278 SE MILLIHANNA RD

2701 ROCKY POINT RD NW

11848 CARRIAGE PL SE

2606 ERLANDS POINT RD NW

11668 BANNER RD SE

Parcel Applicant

WALLIN ERIC & DIANA
PO BOX 36

332302-1-001-2005 OLALLA, WA 98359

Wallin - Detached Garage with RV Cover

PICKARD BRENT & ALYSHA A
1747 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD E

4610-006-004-0007 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366

Pickard - Detached Garage

FULLER LEONARD A &
CHRISTINE E
8278 SE MILLIHANNA RD

342302-3-033-2002 OLALLA, WA 98359-8605

Fuller - Detached Garage and Carport

Philip R Apeland
PO BOX 5693

4530-000-008-0102 BREMERTON, WA 98312-0575

Apeland - Detached Garage
LOONEY DANIEL L & MARTHA
SUE

11848 CARRIAGE PL SE
312302-2-008-2008 OLALLA, WA 98359

Looney - Install Pre-Manufactured Green House

Fenton, Jesse
052401-4-058-2005

Fenton - Installation of gas plumbing for gas fireplace
AMERIGAS PROPANE, LP Attn:
Dale Culbertson
2831 74th DRIVE NE
332302-1-040-2008 MARYSVILLE, WA 98270

HAMES - Install 500 gallon LPG Tank and pipe to
Generator

Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28

Struct/ Primary

Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Contractor

SOUND BUILDING
SYSTEMS INC

SOUND BUILDING
SYSTEMS INC

SOUND BUILDING
SYSTEMS INC

SOUND BUILDING
SYSTEMS INC

SHAUN WINSLOW

CONSTRUCTION INC

AMERIGAS
PROPANE L P

Page 3 0f 9

Valuation

49,311

44,281

63,666

79,074

17,396

360

5,000



Permit Type

R-MECH/PLUM

Issued

Date

04/24/2017

04/28/2017

04/24/2017

04/24/2017

04/25/2017

04/25/2017

04/24/2017

Permit

Number

17 01560

17 01571

17 01577

17 01582

17 01583

17 01590

17 01592

Issued

Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS

Site Address

4354 LONG LAKE RD SE

2820 NE BOWEN ST

3081 NW BETH LN

37051 CYPRESS DR NE

1636 NW NASSAU CT

7685 ESTHER PL NW

2433 BEACHDR E

04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017

Parcel Applicant

DANA'S HEATING INC  Attn:

Mandy Pieze

PO BOX 607
4792-000-052-0407 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367

Evans - New gas furnace, gas water heater and gas
piping

Cooper, Lorie

2820 NE BOWEN ST
072402-3-024-2005 BREMERTON, WA 98359

Cooper - plumbing for natural gas

KONKLER MARY P & SHAWN P
3081 NW BETH LN
282601-2-007-2002 POULSBO, WA 98370

KONKLER - Furnace and Heat Pump

Gerald & Sarah Anno
37051 CYPRESS DR NE
4279-000-097-0000 HANSVILLE, WA 98340

Anno - Water Heater

DANA'S HEATING INC  Attn:

Mandy Pieze

PO BOX 607
5233-000-025-0009 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367

STEVENS - Installation of new gas furnace and gas
piping

DANA'S HEATING INC  Attn:

Mandy Pieze

PO BOX 607
5047-000-042-0004 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367

SOVICH - Installation of new gas water heater and gas
piping

PROSSER PAINTING & CONST

LLC

1400 SANTA FE LN #205
192402-4-038-2003  SILVERDALE, WA 98383

Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28

Struct/ Primary

Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Contractor

DANA'S HEATING
INC *

Robison Plumbing
Service Inc.

DANA'S HEATING
INC *

DANA'S HEATING
INC *

PROSSER PAINTING
& CONST LLC

Page 4 of 9

Valuation

4,800

2,000

13,938

1,888

6,000

3,700

700



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017 Page 5 0of 9
Permit Type Issued Permit Site Address Parcel Applicant Struct/ Primary Valuation
Date Number Units  Contractor
R-MECH/PLUM Specker - After the fact propane gas piping to fireplace
and range

SIMONS ANN E
835 COLCHESTER DR E
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366-
04/24/2017 17 01595 833 COLCHESTERDRE 4516-001-062-0002 8518 1/ 500

Simons - Installing Gas pipe system to clothes dryer,
cook store, fireplace

SIMONS ANN E
835 COLCHESTER DR E
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366-
04/24/2017 17 01596 835 COLCHESTER DR E 4516-001-062-0002 8518 1/ 50

Simons - Gas hookup to BBQ
DANA'S HEATING INC  Attn:

Mandy Pieze
PO BOX 607 DANA'S HEATING
04/28/2017 17 01606 6906 NE CARPENTER LN 5181-000-021-0005 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367 1/ INC * 23,000

Westwater - Installation of new air handler/heatpump
and ductwork

BUTCHER DAVID
3320 RIDGEVIEW DR NE
04/25/2017 17 01614 2806 OLYMPUS DR NE 4575-000-010-0005 BREMERTON, WA 98310 1/ 100

BUTCHER - Repair to the Gas Line

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC *
4601 S 134H PLACE BRENNAN HEATING
04/25/2017 17 01617 12652 NE PAUL DR 4363-005-018-0002 SEATTLE, WA 98168 1/ & A/ICLLC* 11,953

Turrieta - Ductless heat pump

WEAVER DONNA LEE
7575 NAVAJO TRAIL NE ROBINSON
04/26/2017 17 01634 7575 NAVAJO TRL NE 4470-000-007-0105 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ PLUMBING INC 5,200

Weaver - Water Heater Replacement

Hayes, Michael
8331 ILLAHEE ROAD NE PENINSULA TANK
04/27/2017 17 01639 **NO SITUS ADDRESS ** 072402-2-097-2009 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ SERVICES INC 3,972



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017 Page 6 of 9
Permit Type Issued Permit Site Address Parcel Applicant Struct/ Primary Valuation
Date Number Units  Contractor
R-MECH/PLUM Logue - install air conditioning unit onto existing gas
furnace
Hayes, Michael
8331 ILLAHEE ROAD NE PENINSULA TANK
04/27/2017 17 01640 19917 INDIANOLA RD NE 4360-034-007-0008 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ SERVICES INC 7,805

ESSLEY - Install ductless heat pump system

R-PORCH meader, allen
10998 Haven Ln SE
04/25/2017 17 01149 10998 HAVEN LN SE 302302-4-081-2005 Port Orchard, WA 98367 1/ 3,605

Meader - Porch (covered deck)

R-REROOF Campbell, Steve
AND/OR PO Box 1967
RESIDING 04/24/2017 17 01570 6525 NE WOOD BAY LN 5015-000-011-0009 Gig Harbor, WA 98335 1/ PATRIOT ROOFING 21,883

West - Remove existing roof. Install new composition
roofing system.

NORTHWEST PERMITS Attn:
Naida Khan
1345 Gulf Rd
04/26/2017 17 01588 7685 NE HARBORVIEW DR 4373-001-014-0003 Point Roberts, WA 98281 1/ 10,991

KLUMPER - Replacing 20 squares of comp and 10
squares of plywood

NORTHWEST PERMITS Attn:
Naida Khan
1345 Gulf Rd
04/27/2017 17 01633 1817 NW MULHOLLAND BLVD 4303-000-063-0000 Point Roberts, WA 98281 1/ The Home Depot 8,245

Kirk - REPLACE 17.3 SQUARES COMP ROOFING AND
2 SHEETS PLYWOOD

HANLEY CONSTRUCTION INC
PO BOX 865 HANLEY
04/27/2017 17 01637 1281 WOODS RD SE 4571-016-012-0003 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366 1/ CONSTRUCTION INC 9,000

Hanley - Remove and Replace about 22 squares of
Composition with new composition.

R-SFR madlin, michael
145 lewis rd. w
04/26/2017 16 01124 145 LEWISRD W 4714-000-029-0006 seabeck, WA 98380 1/ 142,390



Permit Type

R-SFR

Issued
Date

04/28/2017

04/28/2017

04/28/2017

04/28/2017

04/26/2017

04/26/2017

04/26/2017

Permit
Number

16 05526

16 05531

16 05533

16 05569

16 05645

17 00451

17 00892

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017

Site Address Parcel Applicant

Madlin - single family residence w/attached garage
Capstone Homes, Inc.

PO Box 139
27721 MCINTOSH LOOP NE 5553-000-011-0007 MAPLE VALLEY, WA 98038
Capstone - New Single Family Residence w/Attached
Garage
Capstone Homes, Inc.
PO Box 139
27745 MCINTOSH LOOP NE 5553-000-013-0005 MAPLE VALLEY, WA 98038
Capstone - New Single Family Residence w/Attached
Garage
Capstone Homes, Inc.
PO Box 139
27684 MCINTOSH LOOP NE 5553-000-023-0003 MAPLE VALLEY, WA 98038
Capstone - New Single Family Residence w/Attached
Garage
Capstone Homes, Inc.
PO Box 139
27733 MCINTOSH LOOP NE 5553-000-012-0006 MAPLE VALLEY, WA 98038

Capstone - Single Family Residence w/attached garage

Susana and Mark Prewitt
730 Pearl st
405 KITSAP LAKE RD NW 172401-3-020-2008 BREMERTON, WA 98310

Prewitt - Single Family Residence

MORTON WILLIAM D & JETTY L
18144 CHERRY TREE LN
19012 ANGELINE AVE NE 4356-006-015-0002 SUQUAMISH, WA 98392

MORTON - Single Family Residence

BAKER CHRIS F & SARAH L
2406 NE WINTERS RD
8235 PAKLEE PL NE 242501-3-024-2004 BREMERTON, WA 98311

Baker-Single Family Residence

Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:28

Struct/ Primary

Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Contractor

CAPSTONE HOMES
INC

CAPSTONE HOMES
INC

CAPSTONE HOMES
INC

CAPSTONE HOMES
INC

Page 7 of 9

Valuation

327,348

385,973

385,973

349,904

291,891

143,020

335,397



Permit Type

R-SFR

R-SFR/ADD

R-SFR/REMODEL-

MAJOR

R-SFR/REMODEL-
MINOR

Issued
Date

04/24/2017

04/25/2017

04/27/2017

04/28/2017

04/28/2017

04/24/2017

04/28/2017

Permit
Number

17 00964

17 01092

17 01183

17 01331

17 01404

17 01225

17 01548

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017

Site Address

14845 NW GOESKE LN

7624 LAZY S LN NE

11120 NE ARNESS RD

35490 HOOD CANAL DR NE

4103 NW HOSMAN CIR

13343 WYE LAKE BLVD SW

2672 E1ST ST

Parcel Applicant

BRANDON & LESLIE KAHN
312 S AEGEAN BLVD
062401-1-035-1000 BREMERTON, WA 98311

KAHN - Single Family Residence with Attached Garage
and Porch

CUNNINGHAM EUGENE E &

CONNIE M

PO BOX 2641
4416-000-033-0001 BREMERTON, WA 98310

CUNNINGHAM - Single Family Residence with attached
garage

PUCKISH SWAGGER LLC

PO BOX 10014
022602-1-031-2003 BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA 98110

Puckish Swagger LLC - Single Family Residence

KLINGMAN SHAWN D & KINCL

ELAINE

37924 HOOD CANAL DR NE
4271-000-037-0001 HANSVILLE, WA 98340

KLINGMAN - Single Family Residence with attached
garage

BELTRAMI JONATHAN D &

AMANDA L

4103 NW HOSMAN CIR
082501-3-007-2005 SILVERDALE, WA 98383

BELTRAMI - After the fact porch and deck

Veden, Tom
4857-001-029-0001

KARPELES - Reconfigure roof area and walls of the
kitchen, re-roof kitchen, fixtures

Jackson, Bill
4537-012-004-0005

SPEVAK - Replace 10 sheets of sheetrock. Unable to
match existing stucco texturing.

Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:29

Struct/ Primary

Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Contractor

TRUE BUILT HOMES
INC

ADAIR HOMES INC.*

HI-LINE HOMES

Page 8 of 9

Valuation

313,018

207,995

51,368

214,570

4,669

12,977

250



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS Report run on: 05-01-2017 15:20:29
04/24/2017 Thru04/30/2017 Page 9 of 9
Permit Type Issued Permit Site Address Parcel Applicant Struct/ Primary Valuation
Date Number Units  Contractor
R-SFR/REMODEL- SOLZE JAMES WESLEY Il &
MINOR BAKER GINGER
19500 CLEAR CREEK RD NW STRAIGHT GRAIN
04/24/2017 17 01598 19500 CLEAR CREEK RD NW 162601-3-030-2005 POULSBO, WA 98370 1/ WOODWORKING* 13,518

Solze - Bathroom Remodel

Jesse Lake
1200 Bethel Rd PARAMOUNT
04/25/2017 17 01625 1804 NW LUTES RD 282701-4-003-2001 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366 1/ PROPERTY MNT LLC 4,672
Morrison - Deck replacement and re-siding two exterior
walls
Kopp, Corey
04/28/2017 17 01632 13730 KEGLEY RD NW 042501-3-011-2003 1/ 2,500

Kopp - Modifying and adding interior non-load bearing
walls in basement to divide larger open room into
multiple rooms.

CREATIVE COMMERCIAL
INVESTMENTS LLC
4338 Murphy Drive
04/27/2017 17 01651 4381 VICTORY DR SW 062301-4-015-2007 GIG HARBOR, WA 98335 1/ 11,500

Creative Commercial Investments LLC - Replace
cabinets, counters, appliances upstairs. After the fact
basement finishing. Re-roof and window replacement.

R-SFR/REPLACE REED HANSEL L W H AND SON
271 NE VENA CONSTRUCTION
04/27/2017 17 01039 271 NE VENA ST 352501-3-005-2004 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ LLC 140,587
REED- REPLACEMENT HOME FROM FIRE DAMAGE
16-1114

# of Permits 61 Grand Total of Valuations: $8,665,992.95



